53 Rallye Monte Calvaria

Fiat Punto

Na PS-1
Miejsce | Nr 2 . Suma | Stratado | Strata do
Poz. wkl. | start. Zatoga / Samochéd Klasa| Wynik [ km/h Kary wynik 1-go. .
1 3 Nlowu:k.l Filip / Trzaska Sebastian 2 92,50| 58,38 92,50
1 Fiat Seicento
2 15 Kurant PI.DFF/ Klimczyk Grzegorz 3 95.25| 56,69 95,25 +02,75 402,75
1 Honda Civic V
3 16 Staszkle\fw‘cz Norbert / Kunicki Rafat 4 96,35| 56,05 96,35 +03,85 +01,10
1 Honda Civic
4 25 Uszynski Emil / Barika Rafat 5 96,93| 55,71 96,93 +04,43 +00,58
1 Subaru Impreza
5 Kinkel Jakub / Kalinowski Przemystaw
2 | 2 |opel Astra GSi 4 | or37| 8546 9737 +0a87|  +0044
6 27 Maksymiuk Maciej / Duszak Karol 5 97.62| 55,32 97,62 +05,12 +00,25
2 Subaru Impreza
7 29 Michalski Marcin / Wrébel Przemystaw 5 99.22| 5442 99,22 +06,72 +01,60
3 Subaru Legacy
8 Koziot Pawet / Madej tukasz
3 18 BMW 318iS 630 4 100,03| 53,98 100,03 +07,53 +00,81
9 19 Pogorzelslfi Marcin / Bojanowicz Tomasz 4 100,75| 53,60 100,75 +08,25 +00,72
4 Renault Clio
10 10 Machnlkowskl Jakub / Przesmycki tukasz 3 101,00| 5347 101,00 +08,50 +00,25
2 Toyota Yaris
" 12 [Keda Pawet / Complak Adam 3 | 10213] 52,87 10213|  +09,63|  +01,13
3 Citroen Saxo
12 22 Moranda Elotr / Wilkowski Mariusz 4 102,69| 52,59 102,69 +10,19 +00,56
5 Renault Clio
13 6 MilchalskllMarek / Rudak Jakub 2 103,25| 52,30 103,25 +10,75 +00,56
2 Nissan Micra
14 30 Baldwin Jan / Piotrowski Marcin 5 93,56| 57,72 60 103,56 +11,06 +00,31
4 Subaru
15 14 Korzenloyv§ka Agnieszka / Krawczyk Tomasz 3 104,36 51,74 104,36 +11,86 +00,80
4 Honda Civic
16 7 Arﬂosmk Adam / Dobrosz Urszula 3 104,72| 51,57 104,72 +12,22 +00,36
5 Citroen Saxo
17 28 Matyjek Marcin / Stomka Marcin 5 105,35 51,26 105,35 +12,85 +00,63
5 Subaru Impreza
18 2 Je,-dr.a5|ak Tomasz / Lipka Bartosz 5 106,53| 50,69 106,53 +14,03 +01,18
6 Audi 80
19 17 Kowalski MlkoI‘a] / Wasiewski Tomasz 4 106,68 50,62 106,68 +14,18 +00,15
6 Opel Astra GSi
20 4 Gozdzik Jacek / Jedrzejewski Adam 2 107,56| 50,20 107,56 +15,06 +00,88
3 Toyota Starlet
21 23 Piechocins'ki Sebastian / Kwapiszewski Lech 4 108,00 50,00 108,00 +15,50 +00,44
7 Renault Clio
22 8 O!enderek Dariusz / Olenderek Kamil 3 108,47| 49,78 108,47 +15,97 +00,47
6 Nissan Sunny
23 Pietrewicz Marek / Kaczmarczyk Katarzyna
7 31 BMW 636 326i 5 102,65 52,61| |60 112,65 +20,15 +04,18
24 26 Sosinski Grzegorz / Gilowska Matgorzata 5 11572| 46,66 115,72 423,22 +03,07
8 Subaru Impreza
25 5 Krzykowski Sebastian / Nowicki Daniel 2 126,66 42,63 126,66 +34,16 +10,94
4 Toyota Corolla
26 21 DZ|adosz. $ebastlan / Dziadosz Marcin 4 128,06 42,17 128,06 +35,56 +01,40
8 Honda Civic
27 9 Makoma;k'a Agata / Kavarnaly Dmytro 3 111,94| 48,24 20 131,94 +39,44 +03,88
7 Honda Civic
28 2 Nowak Adam / Krzysztof Szatowski 2 141,12 138,75 +46,25 +06,81
5 Subaru
29 32 Kowalski Banqsz I Klimkowski Krzysztof G | 14390 3753 143,90 +51,40 +05,15
1 Opel Astra GSi
30 1 Cuprjak Michat / Chojecki Barttomiej 1 154,81 34,88 154,81 +62,31 +10,91

Wyniki KJS 03.2017

strona 1/2

16.06.2018 ; 10:48



53 Rallye Monte Calvaria

Wyniki KJS 03.2017

Po PS-1
Miejsce Nr e Suma . Strata do | Strata do
Poz. wKl. | start. Zatoga / Samochéd Klub Klasa - Kary [Zmiana 1-go. .
1 3 Nlowu:k.l Filip / Trzaska Sebastian Moto Auto Klub P 92,50 0
1 Fiat Seicento
2 15 Kurant PI.DFF/ Klimczyk Grzegorz AK Krolewski 3 95,25 0 +02,75 +02,75
1 Honda Civic V
3 16 Staszkleyvlf:z Norbert / Kunicki Rafat AK Polski 4 96,35 0 +03,85 +01,10
1 Honda Civic
4 25 Uszynski Emil / Barika Rafat AK Rzemiesinik 5 96,93 0 +04,43 +00,58
1 Subaru Impreza
5 Kinkel Jakub / Kalinowski Przemystaw .
5 20 Opel Astra GSi AK Polski 4 97,37 0 +04,87 +00,44
6 27 Maksymiuk Maciej / Duszak Karol 5 97,62 0 +05,12 +00,25
2 Subaru Impreza
7 29 Michalski Marcin / Wrébel Przemystaw 5 99,22 0 +06,72 +01,60
3 Subaru Legacy
8 Koziot Pawet / Madej t ukasz .
3 18 BMW 318iS 630 AK Polski 4 100,03 0 +07,53 +00,81
9 19 Pogorzelslfi Marcin / Bojanowicz Tomasz AK Krolewski 4 100,75 0 +08,25 +00,72
4 Renault Clio
10 10 Machnlkowskl Jakub / Przesmycki tukasz AK Polski 3 101,00 0 +08,50 +00,25
2 Toyota Yaris
" 12 [Keda Pawet /Complak Adam AK Polski 3 102,13 0| +09,63| +01,13
3 Citroen Saxo
12 22 Moranda Elotr / Wilkowski Mariusz AK Polski 4 102,69 0 +10,19 +00,56
5 Renault Clio
13 6 MilchalskllMarek / Rudak Jakub AK Krélewski P 103,25 0 +10.75 +00,56
2 Nissan Micra
14 30 Baldwin Jan / Piotrowski Marcin AK Krélewski 5 103,56 0 +11,06 +00,31
4 Subaru
15 14 Korzenloyv§ka Agnieszka / Krawczyk Tomasz AK Krolewski 3 104,36 0 +11,86 +00,80
4 Honda Civic
16 7 Arﬂosmk Adam / Dobrosz Urszula AK Polski 3 104,72 0 +12,22 +00,36
5 Citroen Saxo
17 28 Matyjek Marcin / Stomka Marcin 5 105,35 0 +12,85 +00,63
5 Subaru Impreza
18 2 Je,-dr.a5|ak Tomasz / Lipka Bartosz AK Krolewski 5 106,53 0 +14,03 +01,18
6 Audi 80
19 Kowalski Mikotaj / Wasiewski Tomasz
6 | 17 |oOpel Astra GSi 4 106,68 o) a8 +0015
20 4 Gozdzik Jacek / Jedrzejewski Adam AK Krolewski 2 107,56 0 +15,06 +00,88
3 Toyota Starlet
21 23 Piechocins'ki Sebastian / Kwapiszewski Lech 4 108,00 0 +15,50 +00,44
7 Renault Clio
22 8 O!enderek Dariusz / Olenderek Kamil AK Polski 3 108,47 0 +15,97 +00,47
6 Nissan Sunny
23 Pietrewicz Marek / Kaczmarczyk Katarzyna .
7 31 BMW 636 326i AK Polski 5 112,65 0 +20,15 +04,18
24 26 Sosinski Grzegorz / Gilowska Matgorzata 5 115,72 0 423,22 +03,07
8 Subaru Impreza
25 5 Krzykowski Sebastian / Nowicki Daniel AK Polski 2 126,66 0 +34,16 +10,94
4 Toyota Corolla
26 21 DZ|adosz. $ebastlan / Dziadosz Marcin AK Krolewski 4 128,06 0 +35,56 +01,40
8 Honda Civic
27 9 Makoma§k‘a Agata / Kavarnaly Dmytro AK Krolewski 3 131,94| 20 0 +39,44 +03,88
7 Honda Civic
28 2 Nowak Adam / Krzysztof Szatowski 2 138,75 0 +46,25 +06,81
5 Subaru
29 32 Kowalski Banqsz / Klimkowski Krzysztof AK Polski G 143,90 0 +51,40 +05,15
1 Opel Astra GSi
30 1 Cuprjak Michat / Chojecki Barttomiej AK Rzemiesinik 1 154,81 0 +62,31 +10,91
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